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Huntington High School
Senior Athletic Awards - 2016
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CARLOS RIVERA
JAYVIN COTO
OLVIN PALMA
WILBER PARADA

TAYLOR MORENO
CASSANDRA BERWICK
CATHERINE REILLY
ALEXANDRA KOUMAS

INFINITE TUCKER
AMARU JONES
MICHAEL LONERGAN
WILLIAM WRIGHT

IRINA DESIMONE
CARA SORRENTINO
KELLY PALLADINO

KYLE O’BRIEN
ETHAN DWYER

JAMES SMOOT
THOMAS KOPSTEIN
DANIEL BROWN

KENNY CHARLES
QUINCY NELSON
DANIEL MOLLITOR

ELISA MEDINA-JAUDES
KELLY TENBUS
HANAE WADA

DYLAN COLLIER
JUSTIN WAITE
JACK O’HEIR

CATHERINE REILLY
TAYLOR MORENO
BROOKE BAADE

JOHN ARCERI
KYLE MOCK
JOSEPH PUCA
ETHAN DWYER
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BRIAN MORA
GAVIN CROCKETT
VINCENT FREDERICKS

RYAN LABELLA

CHRISTOPHER ABBONDANDELO

DANIEL BROWN

NINA CARTWRIGHT
ALEXANDRA KOUMAS
JEANNIE KOPSTEIN

LATOYA SHAND

ALEXANDRA KOUMAS

SAVANNAH RICHARDSON

VERNON ALEXANDER

THOMAS KOPSTEIN
INFINITE TUCKER
MITCHEL RUDISH
AMARU JONES

INFINITE TUCKER
AMARU JONES

KYLE O’BRIEN

KENNY CHARLES

MEGHAN SCOLO
GABBY PELLECHIS
DERYA ODABAS

DANIEL MOLLITOR
VINCENT FREDERICKS
JUSTIN MARTINOLICH

EMMA DEGENNARO
CATHERINE REILLY
HAILEY BENGSTON

ANNIE TROUSDELL
KELSEY JAMISON
SAMANTHA CONTE
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Ray Deren Memorial Scholarship

William Class Memorial Scholarship

Booster Club Sportsmanship Award

Fred Cambria Memorial Scholarship

Founders Award — MVP Boys Lacrosse

John Fulton Sr. Memorial Scholarship

Team Piccola Scholarship Award

Courtney O’Bryan Memorial Scholarship

David Caplin Memorial Scholarship

Kleet Lumber Scholar Athlete Award

CAROLINE MCCARTNEY

NINA CARTWRIGHT

MATTHEW MCBRIDE
JACKSON SPECTOR

MARCO AMMIRATI

ARI WOHL

EMILY SHUTMAN
SOPHIA LATT

2016 Special Awards and Scholarships

Infinite Tucker
Thomas Kopstein
Joseph Puca

Kyle O’Brien

Kelly Palladino
Alexandra Koumas
Chris Abbondandelo
Daniel Brown
Taylor Moreno

Brianna McDonald

Ethan Dwyer
Kelly Palladino

Kyle O’Brien
Latoya Shand

Catherine Reilly
Vincent Fredericks

$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$200
$125
$500
$1,000

$500
$500

$500
$500

$500
$500



