Huntington High School Senior Athletic Awards - 2016

BOYS SOCCER	MOST VALUABLE	CARLOS RIVERA
BOYS SOCCER	MOST IMPROVED	JAYVIN COTO
BOYS SOCCER	COACHES AWARD	OLVIN PALMA
BOYS SOCCER	COACHES AWARD	WILBER PARADA
GIRLS SOCCER GIRLS SOCCER GIRLS SOCCER GIRLS SOCCER	MOST VALUABLE MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD COACHES AWARD	TAYLOR MORENO CASSANDRA BERWICK CATHERINE REILLY ALEXANDRA KOUMAS
FOOTBALL FOOTBALL FOOTBALL	MOST VALUABLE COACHES AWARD COACHES AWARD MOST IMPROVED	INFINITE TUCKER AMARU JONES MICHAEL LONERGAN WILLIAM WRIGHT
FIELD HOCKEY	MOST VALUABLE	IRINA DESIMONE
FIELD HOCKEY	MOST IMPROVED	CARA SORRENTINO
FIELD HOCKEY	COACHES AWARD	KELLY PALLADINO
BOYS CROSS COUNTRY	MOST VALUABLE	KYLE O'BRIEN
BOYS CROSS COUNTRY	COACHES AWARD	ETHAN DWYER
BOYS GOLF	MOST VALUABLE	JAMES SMOOT
BOYS GOLF	MOST IMPROVED	THOMAS KOPSTEIN
BOYS GOLF	COACHES AWARD	DANIEL BROWN
BOYS BASKETBALL	MOST VALUABLE	KENNY CHARLES
BOYS BASKETBALL	MOST IMPROVED	QUINCY NELSON
BOYS BASKETBALL	COACHES AWARD	DANIEL MOLLITOR
GIRLS FENCING	MOST VALUABLE	ELISA MEDINA-JAUDES
GIRLS FENCING	MOST IMPROVED	KELLY TENBUS
GIRLS FENCING	COACHES AWARD	HANAE WADA
BOYS FENCING	MOST VALUABLE	DYLAN COLLIER
BOYS FENCING	MOST IMPROVED	JUSTIN WAITE
BOYS FENCING	COACHES AWARD	JACK O'HEIR
GIRLS BASKETBALL	MOST VALUABLE	CATHERINE REILLY
GIRLS BASKETBALL	MOST IMPROVED	TAYLOR MORENO
GIRLS BASKETBALL	COACHES AWARD	BROOKE BAADE
WRESTLING	MOST VALUABLE	JOHN ARCERI
WRESTLING	MOST IMPROVED	KYLE MOCK
WRESTLING	COACHES AWARD	JOSEPH PUCA
WRESTLING	COACHES AWARD	ETHAN DWYER

BASEBALL BASEBALL BASEBALL	MOST VALUABLE MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD	BRIAN MORA GAVIN CROCKETT VINCENT FREDERICKS
BOYS LACROSSE BOYS LACROSSE BOYS LACROSSE	MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD COACHES AWARD	RYAN LABELLA CHRISTOPHER ABBONDANDELO DANIEL BROWN
GIRLS SPRING TRACK GIRLS SPRING TRACK GIRLS SPRING TRACK	MOST VALUABLE FIELD MOST VALUABLE RUNNER COACHES AWARD	NINA CARTWRIGHT ALEXANDRA KOUMAS JEANNIE KOPSTEIN
GIRLS WINTER TRACK GIRLS WINTER TRACK	MOST VALUABLE OUTSTANDING MID DISTANCE	LATOYA SHAND ALEXANDRA KOUMAS
GIRLS WINTER TRACK	OUTSTANDING FIELD EVENT	SAVANNAH RICHARDSON
BOYS WINTER TRACK BOYS WINTER TRACK	MOST OUTSTANDING THROWER MOST OUTSTANDING	VERNON ALEXANDER
BOYS WINTER TRACK	DISTANCE RUNNER MOST VALUABLE	THOMAS KOPSTEIN INFINITE TUCKER
BOYS WINTER TRACK BOYS WINTER TRACK	MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD	MITCHEL RUDISH AMARU JONES
BOYS SPRING TRACK BOYS SPRING TRACK BOYS SPRING TRACK	MOST VALUABLE MOST IMPROVED MOST OUTSTANDING	INFINITE TUCKER AMARU JONES
BOYS SPRING TRACK	DISTANCE RUNNER MOST OUTSTANGING THROWER	KYLE O'BRIEN KENNY CHARLES
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL GIRLS VOLLEYBALL	MOST VALUABLE MOST IMPROVED	MEGHAN SCOLO GABBY PELLECHIS
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL BOYS VOLLEYBALL	COACHES AWARD MOST VALUABLE	DERYA ODABAS DANIEL MOLLITOR
BOYS VOLLEYBALL BOYS VOLLEYBALL	MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD	VINCENT FREDERICKS JUSTIN MARTINOLICH
GIRLS LACROSSE GIRLS LACROSSE GIRLS LACROSSE	MOST VALUABLE COACHES AWARD COACHES AWARD	EMMA DEGENNARO CATHERINE REILLY HAILEY BENGSTON
SOFTBALL SOFTBALL SOFTBALL	MOST VALUABLE MOST IMPROVED COACHES AWARD	ANNIE TROUSDELL KELSEY JAMISON SAMANTHA CONTE

GIRLS SWIMMING	MOST VALUABLE	CAROLINE MCCARTNEY
GIRLS SWIMMING	COACHES AWARD	NINA CARTWRIGHT
BOYS SWIMMING	MOST VALUABLE	MATTHEW MCBRIDE
BOYS SWIMMING	MOST IMPROVED	JACKSON SPECTOR
BOYS TENNIS	MOST VALUABLE	MARCO AMMIRATI
BOYS TENNIS	MOST IMPROVED	ARI WOHL
GIRLS TENNIS	MOST VALUABLE	EMILY SHUTMAN
GIRLS TENNIS	COACHES AWARD	SOPHIA LATT

Special Awards and Scholarships

Ray Deren Memorial Scholarship	Infinite Tucker	\$1,000
William Class Memorial Scholarship	Thomas Kopstein	\$750
Booster Club Sportsmanship Award	Joseph Puca Kyle O'Brien Kelly Palladino Alexandra Koumas	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Fred Cambria Memorial Scholarship	Chris Abbondandelo	\$200
Founders Award – MVP Boys Lacrosse	Daniel Brown	\$125
John Fulton Sr. Memorial Scholarship	Taylor Moreno	\$500
Team Piccola Scholarship Award	Brianna McDonald	\$1,000
Courtney O'Bryan Memorial Scholarship	Ethan Dwyer Kelly Palladino	\$500 \$500
David Caplin Memorial Scholarship	Kyle O'Brien Latoya Shand	\$500 \$500
Kleet Lumber Scholar Athlete Award	Catherine Reilly Vincent Fredericks	\$500 \$500